BestPoly 30Q
Strong anion
chromatography resin
Instruction for use
Contents
1. Introduction ....................................................................................................... 1
2.Technical characteristics .................................................................................... 1
3. Method of chromatography ............................................................................... 2

BestPoly 30Q is very difficult to degrade in nature, incineration is recommended to protect the
environment.
8. Order information
Product  Cat. No. Pack size
BestPoly 30Q
AI404105 25mL
AI404107 100mL
AI404111 500mL
AI404112 1L
AI404113 5L
AI404114 10L
AI404115 20L
AI404116 40L
Prepacked columns Cat. No. Pack size
10/15 BestPoly 30Q EI04361 1 pcs
10/10 BestPoly 30Q EI04362 1 pcs
10/20 BestPoly 30Q EI04363 1 pcs